Stockyard Café’
Open on Sale Days

352-732-4454
9100 N.W. Gainesville Rd.
Ocala, FL 34482

PRICE 4/24/23 Sale

This 1s not a quote .

#1 Feeder Steers & Bulls Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price
12 hd. 175-274 234#Avg 260.00-290.00 277.92
13 hd. 275-349 306#Avg 230.00-290.00 251.15
7 hd. 350-424 385#Avg 210.00-255.00 235.71
11 hd. 425-499 468#Avg 220.00-242.50 226.86
5hd. 500- 574 529#Avg 215.00-220.00 216.20
4hd. 575-700 606#Avg 130.00-195.00 152.50
#1«-#2 Feeder Steers & Bulls  Light & Medium Frame Price Range Avg
Price
18 hd. 175-274 229#Avg 150.00-270.00 220.00
19 hd. 275-349 311#Avg 130.00-230.00 182.89
10 hd. 350-424 385#Avg 160.00-210.00 188.00
16 hd. 425-499 467#Avg 140.00-220.00 177.97
8 hd. 500- 574 526#Avg 140.00-215.00 167.50
5hd. 575-700 610#Avg 105.00-140.00 122.50
#1 Feeder Heifers Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price
10 hd. 175-274 249#Avg 225.00-260.00 239.50
11 hd. 275-349 312#Avg 190.00-232.50 217.05
12 hd. 350-424 381#Avg 187.50-215.00 194.17
11 hd. 425-499 448#Avg 185.00-195.00 189.09
4 hd. 500-574 533#Avg 170.00-175.00 171.25
2 hd. 575-700 625#Avg 140.00-165.00 152.50
#1«-#2 Feeder Heifers Light & Medium Frame Price Range Avg Price
15hd. 175-274 224#Avg 150.00-235.00 200.67
16 hd. 275-349 321#Avg 140.00-215.00 172.81
18 hd. 350-424 391#Avg 140.00-190.00 168.75
16 hd. 425-499 454#Avg 130.00-185.00 157.81
6 hd. 500- 574 533#Avg 140.00-170.00 157.50
2 hd. 575-700 630#Avg 125.00-140.00 132.50
Slaughter Cows Boners Price Range Avg Price
14 hd. High Dress 1100-1900 104.00-110.00 107.43
37 hd. Lean 850-1200 91.00-102.00 96.62
32 hd. Low Dress 800-1100 77.00-94.00 87.06
8 hd. Shells 650-800 44.00-60.00 5225

Replacement Cows Price Range Avg Price
800-1100 94.00-112.00 103.50
Slaughter Bulls Price Range Avg Price

3 hd. High Dress 1300-2000 115.00-119.00 116.33

4 hd. Under 1300 1000-1299 86.00-100.00 93.50

7 hd. Low Dress 800-1099 75.00-90.00 85.57
Pairs 675.00-1275.00

450.00-1125.00

Where the Highest Bid Wins!




Price Trend Report
Goat and Hog Sale 4/21/23

HOGS Low High
Boars(Ring) 08 12
Sow
300-5001Ib 44 50
500-up Ib 46 53
Feeders
40-70 Ib 1.30 1.5
70-100 Ib 1.15 1.30

Goat and Hog Sale Goats | 100-14016 | 1.00 120
1st & 3rd Friday Zz"m L
of each month ' | -

230-2851b 80 94
12:00 p.m.
Low High
Sm Billy’s 85.00 110.00

Sm Nannies 100.00 120.00
Med Billy’s 175.00 235.00
Med Nannies 125.00 180.00

Lg Billy’s 390.00 410.00

Lg Nannies 17560 240.00

Boer Type

Sheep Replacement
Nannies 260.00 270.00
Med Billy’s
Lg Billy’s 425.00 500.00

Young Rams 90.00 150.00
Young Ewes 85.00 120.00
Old Ewes 200.00 260.00
Lg Rams 300.00 370.00




PRICE 4/17/23 Sale

This 1s not a quote .

#1 Feeder Steers & Bulls Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price
14 hd. 175-274 229#Avg 210.00-290.00 253.75
10 hd. 275-349 321#Avg 210.00-280.00 254.75
10 hd. 350-424 396#Avg 200.00-260.00 221.25
7hd. 425-499 448#Avg 192.50-250.00 218.57
6 hd. 500- 574 526#Avg 190.00-222.50 197.92
4hd. 575-700 621#Avg 175.00-190.00 180.00
#1«-#2 Feeder Steers & Bulls  Light & Medium Frame Price Range Avg
Price
20 hd. 175-274 227#Avg 130.00-242.50 178.13
15 hd. 275-349 308#Avg 140.00-230.00 179.00
14 hd. 350-424 396#Avg 140.00-207.50 173.75
10 hd. 425-499 465#Avg 140.00-200.00 169.75
8 hd. 500- 574 541#Avg 132.50-192.50 178.13
6 hd. 575-700 638#Avg 125.00-175.00 162.08
#1 Feeder Heifers Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price
11 hd. 175-274 210#Avg 200.00-270.00 217.73
14 hd. 275-349 305#Avg 180.00-255.00 207.32
13 hd. 350-424 384#Avg 180.00-220.00 194.42
9 hd. 425-499 451#Avg 177.50-200.00 190.56
7hd. 500- 574 526#Avg 160.00-180.00 167.50
4hd. 575-700 598#Avg 140.00-160.00 150.00
#1«-#2 Feeder Heifers Light & Medium Frame Price Range Avg Price
16 hd. 175-274 228#Avg 140.00-200.00 175.47
20 hd. 275-349 310#Avg 160.00-185.00 176.50
19 hd. 350-424 388#Avg 150.00-180.00 170.79
14 hd. 425-499 458#Avg 140.00-187.50 165.18
10 hd. 500-574 535#Avg 140.00-165.00 153.00
5hd. 575-700 607#Avg 125.00-150.00 137.00
Slaughter Cows Boners Price Range Avg Price
13 hd. High Dress 1100-1900 105.00-115.00 108.46
40 hd. Lean 850-1200 92.00-103.00 97.23
33 hd. Low Dress 800-1100 80.00-91.00 85.24

Stockyard Café’ 7hd. Shells  650-800 20.00-40.00 32.86
Replacement Cows Price Range Avg Price
Open on Sale Days 800-1100 95.00-122.00 108.41
Slaughter Bulls Price Range Avg Price
4 hd. High Dress 1300-2000 115.00-120.00 118.00
352-732-4454 3 hd. Under 1300 1000-1299 95.00-106.00 102.00
9100 N.W. Gainesville Rd. 2 hd. Low Dress  800-1099 105.00-117.00 111.00
Ocala, FL 34482 Pairs 450.00-1125.00

Where the Highest Bid Wins!




Stockyard Café’
Open on Sale Days

352-732-4454
9100 N.W. Gainesville Rd.
Ocala, FL 34482

L ®

PRICE 4/10/23 Sale

This 1s not a quote .

#1 Feeder Steers & Bulls

7 hd.

4 hd.
5 hd.

0 hd.
8 hd.

5hd

Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price

175-274
275-349
350-424
425-499
500- 574
575-700

223#Avg
319#Avg
380#Avg
453#Avg
541#Avg
611#Avg

240.00-260.00 249.29
225.00-267.50 247.50
190.00-252.50 214.00
210.00-235.00 221.67
185.00-210.00 195.00
140.00-210.00 170.00

#14-#2 Feeder Steers & Bulls Light & Medium Frame

Price

Price Range Avg

10 hd.

6 hd.

8 hd.

9 hd.

11 hd

7 hd.
#1 Feeder Heifers

6 hd.

8 hd.

8 hd.
8 hd.
5 hd.
6 hd.
#1«-#2 Feeder Heifers
& hd.
12 hd
11 hd
12 hd
8 hd.
9 hd.

175-274
275-349
350-424
425-499
. 500-574
575-700

213#Avg
318#Avg
396#Avg
464#Avg
543#Avg
637#Avg

150.00-250.00 204.00
110.00-235.00 187.08
155.00-190.00 180.31
150.00-220.00 183.33
100.00-190.00 155.00
105.00-160.00 127.14

Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price

175-274
275-349
350-424
425-499
500- 574
575-700

Light & Medium Frame

175- 274
. 275-349
. 350-424
. 425-499

500- 574

575-700

236#Avg
322#Avg
370#Avg
456%#Avg
523#Avg
637#Avg

234#Avg
313#Avg
393#Avg
463#Avg
538#Avg
644#Avg

190.00-225.00 199.17
182.50-227.50 204.06
200.00-230.00 212.50
182.50-190.00 185.38
161.00-175.00 165.80
140.00-153.00 145.50
Price Range Avg Price
135.00-190.00 171.88
125.00-195.00 158.75
167.50-200.00 189.55
160.00-183.00 173.54
110.00-161.00 151.44
128.00-140.00 135.67

Slaughter Cows

Replacement Cows

Slaughter Bulls

Pairs

Boners Price Range Avg Price
8 hd. High Dress 1100-1900 99.00-110.00 104.25
27 hd. Lean 850-1200 84.00-98.00 91.04
26 hd. Low Dress 800-1100 77.00-81.00 79.92
9 hd. Shells 650-800 30.00-74.00 51.94
Price Range Avg Price
800-1100 92.00-108.00 99.31
Price Range Avg Price
7 hd. High Dress 1300-2000 89.00-115.00 101.57
6 hd. Under 1300 1000-1299 30.00-107.00 70.00
5 hd. Low Dress 800-1099 48.00-88.00 66.00
0.00- 0.00

Where the Hig

hest Bid Wins!




Price Trend Report
Goat and Hog Sale 4/7/23

HOGS Low High
/* Boars(Ring)
' Sow
300-5001b 46 61
500-up Ib S50 .64
Feeders
40-70 Ib .80 1.30
70-100 Ib .80 1.20

Goat and Hog Sale Goats | 100-120 I

1st & 3rd Friday et
of each month e

230-2851b .60 72
12:00 p.m.
Low High
Sm Billy’s 50.00 115.00

Sm Nannies 50.00 110.00

Med Billy’s 100.00 170.00

Med Nannies | 50.00 110.00

LgBilly’s 240.00 360.00

Lg Nannies 125.00 230.00

Boer Type

Sheep Replacement

Nannies 200.00 290.00

Med Billy’s

LgBilly’s 400.00 540.00

Young Rams 95.00 145.00

Young Ewes 90.00 140.00

Old Ewes 100.00 230.00

Lg Rams 250.00 360.00




PRICE 4/3/23 Sale

This is not a quote .

Stockyard Café’
Open on Sale Days

352-732-4454
9100 N.W. Gainesville Rd.
Ocala, FL 34482

#1 Feeder Steers & Bulls
7 hd.
4 hd.
5 hd.
6 hd.
8 hd.
5 hd.

#1«-#2 Feeder Steers & Bulls

10 hd.

6 hd.
8 hd.
9 hd.

11 hd.

7 hd.
#1 Feeder Heifers
6 hd.
8 hd.
8 hd.
8 hd.
5 hd.
6 hd.
#1«-#2 Feeder Heifers
8 hd.

12 hd.
11 hd.
12 hd.

8 hd.
9 hd.
Slaughter Cows

Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price
175-274 223#Avg 240.00-260.00 249.29
275-349 319#Avg 225.00-267.50 247.50
350-424 380#Avg 190.00-252.50 214.00
425-499 453#Avg 210.00-235.00 221.67
500- 574 S541#Avg 185.00-210.00 195.00
575-700 611#Avg 140.00-210.00 170.00

Light & Medium Frame Price Range Avg Price

175-274 213#Avg 150.00-250.00 204.00
275-349 318#Avg 110.00-235.00 187.08
350-424 396#Avg 155.00-190.00 180.31
425- 499 464#Avg 150.00-220.00 183.33
500-574 543#Avg 100.00-190.00 155.00
575-700 637#Avg 105.00-160.00 127.14
Medium & Large Frame Price Range Avg Price
175-274 236#Avg 190.00-225.00 199.17
275-349 322#Avg 182.50-227.50 204.06
350-424 370#Avg 200.00-230.00 212.50
425-499 456#Avg 182.50-190.00 185.38
500- 574 523#Avg 161.00-175.00 165.80
575-700 637#Avg 140.00-153.00 145.50

Light & Medium Frame Price Range Avg Price
175-274 234#Avg 135.00-190.00 171.88
275-349 313#Avg 125.00-195.00 158.75
350-424 393#Avg 167.50-200.00 189.55
425-499 463#Avg 160.00-183.00 173.54
500-574 538#Avg 110.00-161.00 151.44
575- 700 644#Avg 128.00-140.00 135.67

Boners Price Range Avg Price

8 hd. High Dress 1100-1900 99.00-110.00 104.25

27 hd. Lean

850-1200 84.00-98.00 91.04

26 hd. Low Dress 800-1100 77.00-81.00 79.92

9 hd. Shells

Replacement Cows

Slaughter Bulls

7 hd. High Dress 1300-2000
6 hd. Under 1300 1000-1299
5 hd. Low Dress 800-1099

Pairs

650- 800 30.00-74.00 5194
Price Range Avg Price
800-1100 92.00-108.00 99.31
Price Range Avg Price
89.00-115.00 101.57
30.00-107.00 70.00
48.00- 88.00 66.00
0.00- 0.00

Where the Highest Bid Wins!




